The Right Stuff
of Tahoe, Incorporated
Storage Solutions for Geological Drill Samples
Benefits and Features Core-Done-Blue™ Trays, Separators, and Lids. 25-Oct-2017 www.The-Right-Stuff.com
Page 1 of 4
Elegant epitome of less is more:
   Core-Done-Blue™
Trays, separators, and lids

• T11 pallet: 18 kg (39.68 lbs). Footprint: 110.0 cm L x 110.0 cm W x 13 cm H (43.31 in L x 43.31 in W x 5.12 in H).
• How to order on page 2 of this product guide. Ask about discounts on multiple pallets or container-sized orders.
• Bundle Carton Footprint: 107 cm L  34 cm W (42.13 in L  13.39 in W).
• G+ pallet: 18 kg (39.68 lbs). Footprint: 108.0 cm L x 108.0 cm W x 13 cm H (43.31 in L x 43.31 in W x 5.12 in H).
H-size Core-Done-Blue™ Tray
Product ID RST-CDB052
12868 cc (785.2 cubic in) of cylindrical core
4 m L x 6.4 cm OD (13.12 ft L x 2.52 in OD)
Gross weight filled with granite: 35.1 kg (77.4 lbs)
Each tray: 8.00 cm (3.15 in) H
1.70 ± 0.1 kg (3.75 ± 0.22 lbs)
0.43 kg per m of core
(0.29 lb per ft of core)
Nesting overlap  4.5 cm (1.8 in)
(Cf. Footprints, above) # Trays Product ID cm High (in) kg Gross (lbs) Price Per Tray Lineal Storage Cost
Bundle, in Carton 10 RST-CDB052-10 36.5 (14.4) 17.5 (38.6) $90.00 $9.00 $2.25/m ($0.69/ft)
Air Cargo T11 Pallet 120 RST-CDB052-120 152 (59.8) 228 (502.7) $1020.00 $8.50 $2.13/m ($0.65/ft)
Standard G+ Pallet 180 RST-CDB052-180 220 (86.6) 333 (734.1) $1485.00 $8.25 $2.06/m ($0.63/ft)
High Cube G+ Pallet 210 RST-CDB052-210 250 (98.4) 386 (851.0) $1680.00 $8.00 $2.00/m ($0.61/ft)
P-size Core-Done-Blue™ Tray
Product ID RST-CDB053
17426 cc (1063.4 cubic in) of cylindrical core
3 m L x 8.6 cm OD (9.84 ft L x 3.4 in OD)
Gross weight filled with granite: 47 kg (103.64 lbs)
Each tray: 10.2 cm (4.00 in) H
1.75 ± 0.1 kg (3.86 ± 0.22 lbs)
0.58 kg per m of core
(0.39 lb per ft of core)
Nesting overlap  6.1 cm (2.4 in)
B-size Core-Done-Blue™ Tray
Product ID RST-CDB050
6107 cc (372.7 cubic in) of cylindrical core
6 m L x 3.6 cm OD (19.7 ft L x 1.41 in OD)
Gross weight filled with granite: 17.7 kg (39.0 lbs)
Each tray: 5.20 cm (2.05 in) H
1.85 ± 0.1 kg (4.08 ± 0.22 lbs)
0.3 kg per m of core
(0.2 lb per ft of core)
Nesting overlap  3.2 cm (1.3 in)
(Cf. Footprints, above) # Trays Product ID cm High (in) kg Gross (lbs) Price Per Tray Lineal Storage Cost
Bundle, in Carton 10 RST-CDB050-10 22.5 (8.9) 20.2 (44.5) $90.00 $9.00 $1.50/m ($0.46/ft)
Air Cargo T11 Pallet 180 RST-CDB050-180 151 (59.4) 382 (842.2) $1530.00 $8.50 $1.42/m ($0.43/ft)
Standard G+ Pallet 270 RST-CDB050-270 220 (86.6) 565 (1245.6) $2227.50 $8.25 $1.38/m ($0.42/ft)
High Cube G+ Pallet 300 RST-CDB050-300 243 (95.7) 600 (1322.8) $2400.00 $8.00 $1.33/m ($0.41/ft)
N-size Core-Done-Blue™ Tray
Product ID RST-CDB051
9048 cc (552.1 cubic in) of cylindrical core
5 m L x 4.8 cm OD (16.4 ft L x 1.89 in OD)
Gross weight filled with granite: 25.0 kg (55.2 lbs)
Each tray: 6.00 cm (2.36 in) H
1.50 ± 0.1 kg (3.31 ± 0.22 lbs)
0.3 kg per m of core
(0.2 lb per ft of core)
Nesting overlap  4.1 cm (1.6 in)
(Cf. Footprints, above) # Trays Product ID cm High (in) kg Gross (lbs) Price Per Tray Lineal Storage Cost
Bundle, in Carton 10 RST-CDB051-10 25 (9.8) 16.5 (32.3) $90.00 $9.00 $1.80/m ($0.55/ft)
Air Cargo T11 Pallet 150 RST-CDB051-150 140 (55.1) 264 (582.0) $1275.00 $8.50 $1.70/m ($0.52/ft)
Standard G+ Pallet 240 RST-CDB051-240 215 (84.6) 412 (908.3) $1980.00 $8.25 $1.65/m ($0.50/ft)
High Cube G+ Pallet 270 RST-CDB051-270 226 (89.0) 464 (1022.9) $2160.00 $8.00 $1.60/m ($0.49/ft)
(Cf. Footprints, above) # Trays Product ID cm High (in) kg Gross (lbs) Price Per Tray Lineal Storage Cost
Bundle, in Carton 10 RST-CDB053-10 47 (18.5) 17.5 (38.6) $90.00 $9.00 $3.00/m ($0.91/ft)
Air Cargo T11 Pallet 90 RST-CDB053-90 157 (61.8) 176 (388.0) $765.00 $8.50 $2.83/m ($0.86/ft)
Standard G+ Pallet 150 RST-CDB053-150 223 (87.8) 281 (619.5) $1237.50 $8.25 $2.75/m ($0.84/ft)
High Cube G+ Pallet 180 RST-CDB053-180 245 (96.5) 335 (738.5) $1440.00 $8.00 $2.67/m ($0.81/ft)
The Right Stuff
of Tahoe, Incorporated
Storage Solutions for Geological Drill Samples
Separators and Lids Core-Done-Blue™ Trays, Separators, and Lids. 25-Oct-2017 Evaluation Packs